FBA-2SCBL-FCB

Fiber Optic SC Duplex Adapter with Flange, Singlemode, Blue, Zirconia
GR-326

Product Classification

Regional Availability Asia | Australia/New Zealand | China | EMEA | India | Latin America | North America
Portfolio CommsScope®

Product Type Fiber adapter

Product Series FBA

General Specifications

Body Style Duplex
Color Blue
Interface SC/UPC
Mounting Flange
Shuttered No
Total Ports, quantity 2

Material Specifications

Alignment Sleeve Material Zirconia

Optical Specifications

Fiber Mode Singlemode

Packaging and Weights

Packaging quantity 1
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